Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-70205-8 - Real Reading 2 without Answers

Liz Driscoll
Table of Contents
More information

Contents

Map of the book
Acknowledgements

Introduction

@ Social and Travel

U1  Is there a bank?
Umnft2  Airmail, please!

Umnit3  wWhat's on?

Umi:4  What's in your luggage?
Umft5  Where shall we eat?
Unit6  Somewhere to stay
Umft7  On top of Table Mountain
Umni:8  1t's ringing

Uni9  Don’t worry!

Umn¥:10 What's in the news?
Umft44 rn check my email
[Review1

4
6
7

10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
54

@9 Work and Study

Unit12
Unit13
Unft14
Unit1S
Unit16

Is that spelt correctly?
How do I join?

At the sports centre
I'd like to work here

Just the job!

Review2

Appendices

A\ppendDi1 Useful language
AppendH2 Learning tips
A\ppenhdBi8 Using a dictionary

60
64
68
72
76
80

82
87
92

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521702054
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

